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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

203 - 5000M LELAKI TERBBUKA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:38 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 319 SANJAY A/L MANIMARAN SUPERSTAR 15:31.00  

2 167 LKPL MUHAMAD ASYHRAF BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDIN PDRM 16:07.09  

3 111 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
KANAN POP 16:39.19  

4 133 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAN BIN SALLEHUDDIN POM 16:53.48  

5 119 AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN SSMT 17:14.00  

6 275 VIJIYA SANGGARAN A/L RAJENDRAN PONS 17:28.84  

7 117 ZUL ZAIRIL IDZAN BIN A RADZAK BEBAS 17:34.51  

8 192 WAN MUHAMMAD ASHRIEL BIN WAN MAZLAN KOP 17:43.04  

9 188 MUHAMMAD MUAD’Z BIN ABD HALIM PCOTD 17:45.69  

10 139 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN WIPERS KL 17:53.42  

11 166 KPL MOHD FARID BIN YUSOFF PDRM 17:57.18  

12 140 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN TGF 18:03.17  

13 187 MOHD IKHMAL SYAZWAN BIN ZAINAL PCOTD 18:22.25  

14 287 MUHAMMAD FARIS AMZAR BIN MUZAKRIS PERLIS 18:36.82  

15 172 AQIL ZUL SHAMEER MLD 18:59.76  

16 196 AQIL HAFIDH BIN NOOR AZLAN KOP 19:24.04  

17 174 IZZ AHMAD MARWAN BIN IBRAHIM DGN 21:17.08  

- 116 MUHAMMAD AMMAR LUTFI BIN SIDEK INTEAM DNF  

- 231 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH AHAMAD FAUZI GEW DNF  

- 112 VIMAL A/L GOVENDARAJOO POP DNS  

- 171 DINESH VARMA MLD DNS  

- 253 ABDUL QUZAIMI B KIS DINUMA TRG DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:38 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 303 SYED MOHAMMAD AHMAD BIN SYED UBAIDILLAH UNISZA DNS  

- 229 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM GEW DNS  

- 170 ANAS ARIFFIN MLD DNS  
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Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

5000M LELAKI TERBBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 319 SANJAY A/L MANIMARAN SUPERSTAR 15:31.00

2 1 133 MUHAMMAD SHAHNAN BIN SALLEHUDDIN POM 16:53.48

3 1 167 LKPL MUHAMAD ASYHRAF BIN MOHAMAD ZAIDIN PDRM 16:07.09

4 1 111 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ BIN MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KANAN POP 16:39.19

5 1 117 ZUL ZAIRIL IDZAN BIN A RADZAK BEBAS 17:34.51

6 1 119 AHMAD LUTH BIN HAMIZAN SSMT 17:14.00

7 1 139 PRASANAKUMARAN A/L MURUGAN WIPERS KL 17:53.42

8 1 275 VIJIYA SANGGARAN A/L RAJENDRAN PONS 17:28.84

9 1 166 KPL MOHD FARID BIN YUSOFF PDRM 17:57.18

10 1 192 WAN MUHAMMAD ASHRIEL BIN WAN MAZLAN KOP 17:43.04

11 1 188 MUHAMMAD MUAD’Z BIN ABD HALIM PCOTD 17:45.69

12 1 172 AQIL ZUL SHAMEER MLD 18:59.76

13 1 287 MUHAMMAD FARIS AMZAR BIN MUZAKRIS PERLIS 18:36.82

14 1 187 MOHD IKHMAL SYAZWAN BIN ZAINAL PCOTD 18:22.25

15 1 140 NOR ADAM HARIS BIN NORAZMAN TGF 18:03.17

16 1 196 AQIL HAFIDH BIN NOOR AZLAN KOP 19:24.04

17 1 174 IZZ AHMAD MARWAN BIN IBRAHIM DGN 21:17.08

- 1 171 DINESH VARMA MLD DNS

- 1 170 ANAS ARIFFIN MLD DNS

- 1 229 KARTHIK A/L RATNAM GEW DNS

- 1 231 SHAIKH AHMAD FAHMI BIN SHAIKH AHAMAD FAUZI GEW DNF

- 1 253 ABDUL QUZAIMI B KIS DINUMA TRG DNS

- 1 116 MUHAMMAD AMMAR LUTFI BIN SIDEK INTEAM DNF

- 1 303 SYED MOHAMMAD AHMAD BIN SYED UBAIDILLAH UNISZA DNS
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Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 1 112 VIMAL A/L GOVENDARAJOO POP DNS
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